SIVSF

COrA SFEED PARK

| COPA SPEED PARK 2020 (12 ETAPA)
NOVATOS SPEED PARK (BIRIGUI) 1,218 km
PROVA 2 28/08/2020 15:30
Race (16 Laps) started at 15:32:54

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 15:34:57.702 53.466 21.111 21.218 11.137
(005) LUCAS FECURY 2 15:35:49.008 51.306 2160  19.194 20.924 11.188
1 15:34:57.049 52.754 20.442 21.196 11.116 3 15:36:40.481 51.473 +0.167  19.215 21.020 11.238
2 15:35:48.379 51.330 -1.424  19.072 20.878 11.380 4 15:37:33.487 53.006 +1.533  19.189 22.473 11.344
3 15:36:39.673 51.294 0.036  19.172 20.954 11.168 5 15:38:26.916 53.429 +0.423  19.365 22.715 11.349
4 15:37:30.912 51.239 -0.055  19.125 20.914 11.200 6 15:39:18.587 51.671 -1.758  19.330 21.095 11.246
5 15:38:22.317 51.405 +0.166  19.150 20.973 11.282
6 15:39:13.604 51.287 -0.118  19.218 20.779 11.290
7 15:40:04.903 51.299 +0.012  19.144 20.885 11.270
8 15:40:56.183 51.280 -0.019  19.158 20.856 11.266
9 15:41:47.409 51.226 -0.054  19.191 20.806 11.229
10 15:42:38.454 51.045 -0.181  19.078 20.722 11.245
11 15:43:29.661 51.207 +0.162  19.140 20.798 11.269
12 15:44:20.843 51.182 -0.025 19.114 20.822 11.246
13 15:45:11.839 50.996 -0.186  19.040 20.726 11.230
14 15:46:02.865 51.026 +0.030  19.027 20.814 11.185
15 15:46:54.036 51.171 +0.145  19.149 20.811 11.211
16 15:47:45.008 50.972 -0.199  19.038 20.780 11.154
(015) MARCO A. A. REZEK
1 15:34:56.573 52.513 19.868 21.327 11.318
2 15:35:48.613 52.040 0473  19.224 21.029 11.787
3 15:36:40.076 51.463 0577  19.162 21.026 11.275
4 15:37:31.542 51.466 +0.003 19.118 20.924 11.424
5 15:38:22.844 51.302 -0.164  19.087 20.759 11.456
6 15:39:14.110 51.266 -0.036  19.195 20.735 11.336
7 15:40:05.339 51.229 -0.037  19.001 20.800 11.428
8 15:40:56.661 51.322 +0.093  19.334 20.714 11.274
9 15:41:47.678 51.017 0305  19.021 20.714 11.282
10 15:42:38.882 51.204 +0.187  18.984 20.890 11.330
11 15:43:30.071 51.189 -0.015  19.122 20.723 11.344
12 15:44:21.302 51.231 +0.042  19.146 20.836 11.249
13 15:45:12.399 51.097 -0.134  18.983 20.775 11.339
14 15:46:03.209 50.810 -0.287  18.923 20.624 11.263
15 15:46:54.264 51.055 +0.245  18.975 20.912 11.168
16 15:47:45.426 51.162 +0.107  19.025 20.861 11.276
(029) JOAO TESSER
1 15:34:57.466 53.045 20.604 21.253 11.188
2 15:35:48.759 51.293 -1.752  19.170 20.879 11.244
3 15:36:40.619 51.860 +0.567  19.230 21.483 11.147
4 15:37:32.063 51.444 0416  19.223 21.060 11.161
5 15:38:23.021 50.958 0486  19.072 20.745 11.141
6 15:39:14.321 51.300 +0.342 19.178 20.961 11.161
7 15:40:05.629 51.308 +0.008  19.185 20.854 11.269
8 15:40:57.177 51.548 +0.240  19.744 20.695 11.109
9 15:41:47.997 50.820 0.728  19.032 20.659 11.129
10 15:42:39.110 51.113 +0.293  18.992 20.933 11.188
11 15:43:30.300 51.190 +0.077  19.153 20.833 11.204
12 15:44:21.695 51.395 +0.205  19.077 21.069 11.249
13 15:45:12.586 50.891 -0.504  18.995 20.733 11.163
14 15:46:03.598 51.012 +0.121  19.142 20.661 11.209
15 15:46:54.571 50.973 -0.039  19.003 20.750 11.220
16 15:47:45.626 51.055 +0.082  19.077 20.840 11.138
(099) CAIO DIAS DE ASSUNGAO
1 15:34:58.304 53.710 20.916 21.423 11.371
2 15:35:49.903 51.599 2111 19.124 21.057 11.418
3 15:36:41.485 51.582 -0.017  19.069 21.114 11.399
4 15:37:32.948 51.463 0119  19.115 20.948 11.400
5 15:38:24.336 51.388 -0.075  19.133 20.868 11.387
6 15:39:15.813 51.477 +0.089 19.114 20.952 11.411
7 15:40:07.516 51.703 +0.226  19.259 21.057 11.387
8 15:40:59.036 51.520 -0.183  19.143 20.960 11.417
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